
2:00pm
4:10pm
5:30pm
8:00pm

COL v KOR
THE HUSTLE
NZL v PHI
SUI v NOR

TUE - 25
JULY

3:00pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
8:30pm

DJ’s
BRAZZA
ITA v ARG
GER v MAR

MON - 24
JULY

12:00pm
12:15pm
12:50pm
1:25pm
2:10pm
3:00pm
5:00pm5:00pm
7:30pm
10:00pm

MANA WAHINE
SHOWCASE

TE KURAHUIA
AMBA HOLLY
SIANNE
MAJIC
AJAAJA
MAISEY RIKA
SWE v RSA
NED v POR
FRA v JAM

SUN - 23
JULY

12:05pm
1:00pm
3:55pm
4:45pm
5:50pm
7:00pm
9:30pm9:30pm

SHUT UP & DANCE
USA v VIE
WAGUAN 
JUJULIPPS
RUBI DU
ZAM v JPN
ENG v HAIENG v HAI

SAT - 22
JULY

2:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
9:30pm

NGA v CAN
PHI v SUI
ESP v CRC
LADYHAWKE

FRI - 21
JULY

4:00pm
7:00pm
9:05pm
10:00pm

FIFA FAN FESTIVAL OPEN
NZL v NOR
VALLEY KIDS
AUS v IRL

THURS - 20
JULY

5:10pm
5:30pm
7:00pm
9:05pm
10:00pm

TAIKO DRUMMERS
ADJA
JPN v ESP / COS v ZAM
A.D.J.A
CAN v AUS / IRL v NGA

MON - 31
JULY

12:00pm
3:00pm
4:30pm
7:00pm
9:30pm

DJ’s
RENEE MILLNER
KOR v MAR
SUI v NZL  /  NOR v PHI
GER v COL  

SUN - 30
JULY

12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
5:15pm
6:15pm
7:30pm
10:00pm10:00pm

FOOTBALL RAVE
SHUT UP & DANCE
CHOCOLATEBOX
RIA HALL
CHE FU
SWE V ITA
FRA v BRAFRA v BRA

SAT - 29
JULY

12:00pm
4:45pm
6:00pm
7:15pm

8:30pm

ARG v RSA
RIDDIM CARTEL
CUMBIA BLAZERA
ISRAEL STARR +
NEWTOWN ROCKSTEADY
ENG V DEN

FRI - 28
JULY

10:00am
1:00pm
4:40pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

DJ’s
USA v NED
JODIE & THE STOWAWAYS
VINCENT VEGA MUSIC
POR v VIE

THUR - 27
JULY

WED - 26
JULY

EQUALIZE - DOORS OPEN
JPN v CRC
ESP v ZAM
DJ’s

9:30am
5:00pm
7:30pm
9:30pm

10:00am
1:00pm
3:15pm
4:15pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm7:30pm
9:45pm
10:30pm
12:00am

DJ’s
QUARTER FINAL MATCH 1
SOFIA MACHRAY
DJ’s
PAIGE
TAHINI BIKINI
QUARTER FINAL MATCH 2QUARTER FINAL MATCH 2
PRINS
JESSB
FIFA FAN FESTiVAL CLOSED

FRI - 11
AUG

FIFA FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED FROM AUG 8th - 10th

THIS IS GREATNESS PANEL
ROUND OF 16 - 1D V 2B

MON 7
AUG

6:00pm
7:30pm

12:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
8:30pm

DJ’s
ROUND OF 16 - 1E v 2G
A.D.J.A
ROUND OF 16 - 1G v 2E

SUN - 6
AUG

12:00pm
1:00pm

5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
10:00pm

SHUT UP & DANCE
HINERAIONA CREW
+BIG BADA BOOM SOUND
ROUND 16 - 1A v 2C
SOFT PLASTICS
ROUND 16 - 1C v 2A
HINERAIONA CREWHINERAIONA CREW
+BIG BADA BOOM SOUND

SAT - 5
AUG 

FIFA FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED FROM AUG 3rd - AUG 4th

6:00pm
7:00pm
9:05pm

COMEDY NIGHT
KURA TURUWHENUA +  MORE
ARG v SWE / RSA v ITA
TINY DOG

WED - 2
AUG

5:00pm
7:00pm
9:05pm

A.D.J.A
POR v USA / VIE V NED
A.D.J.A

TUE - 1
AUG

FULL PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE
SHED 6  WELLINGTON, TE WHANGANUI-A-TARA


