

EVILL PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

SHED 6 WELLINGTON, TE WHANGANUI-A-TARA

THURS - 20 JULY	FIFA FAN FESTIVAL OPEN NZL v NOR VALLEY KIDS AUS v IRL	4:00pm 7:00pm 9:05pm 10:00pm	WED - 26 JULY	EQUALIZE - DOORS OPEN JPN v CRC ESP v ZAM DJ's	9:30am 5:00pm 7:30pm 9:30pm	TUE - 1 AUG	A.D.J.A POR v USA / VIE V NED A.D.J.A	5:00pm 7:00pm 9:05pm
FRI-21 JULY	NGA v CAN PHI v SUI ESP v CRC LADYHAWKE	2:30pm 5:00pm 7:30pm	THUR - 21 JULY	DJ's USA v NED JODIE & THE STOWAWAYS	10:00am 1:00pm Ч:Ч0pm	WED - 2 AUG	COMEDY NIGHT KURA TURUWHENUA + MORE ARG v SWE / RSA v ITA TINY DOG	6:00pm 7:00pm 9:05pm
		9:30pm		VINCENT VEGA MUSIC POR v VIE	5:00pm 7:30pm	FIFA FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED FROM AUG 3 rd - AUG 4 th		
SAT-22 JULY	SHUT UP & DANCE USA v VIE WAGUAN JUJULIPPS RUBI DU ZAM v JPN ENG v HAI	12:05pm 1:00pm 3:55pm 4:45pm 5:50pm 7:00pm 9:30pm	FRI-28 JULY	ARG V RSA RIDDIM CARTEL CUMBIA BLAZERA ISRAEL STARR + NEWTOWN ROCKSTEADY ENG V DEN	12:00pm 4:45pm 5:00pm 7:15pm 8:30pm	SAT-5 AUG	SHUT UP & DANCE HINERAIONA CREW +BIG BADA BOOM SOUND ROUND 16 - 1A v 2C SOFT PLASTICS ROUND 16 - 1C v 2A HINERAIONA CREW +BIG BADA BOOM SOUND	12:00pm 1:00pm 5:00pm 6:30pm 8:00pm 10:00pm
SUN - 23 JULY	MANA WAHINE SHOWCASE TE KURAHUIA AMBA HOLLY SIANNE MAJIC AJA MAISEY RIKA SWE v RSA NED v POR FRA v JAM	12:00pm 12:15pm 12:50pm 1:25pm 2:10pm 3:00pm 5:00pm 1:30pm 10:00pm	SAT-29 JULY	FOOTBALL RAVE SHUT UP & DANCE CHOCOLATEBOX RIA HALL CHE FU SWE V ITA FRA Y BRA	12:00pm 2:00pm 4:00pm 5:15pm 6:15pm 7:30pm 10:00pm	SUN - 6 AUG	DJ's ROUND OF 16 - 1E v 2G A.D.J.A ROUND OF 16 - 1G v 2E	12:00pm 2:00pm 4:00pm 8:30pm
							THIS IS GREATNESS PANEL ROUND OF 16 - 1D V 2B	6:00pm 7:30pm
			SUN-30 JULY	DJ'S RENEE MILLNER KOR v MAR SUI v NZL / NOR v PHI GER v COL	12:00pm 3:00pm 4:30pm 7:00pm 9:30pm	FIFA FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED FROM AUG 8^{th} – 10 th		
MON - 24 JULY	DJ'S BRAZZA ITA v ARG	3:00pm 4:45pm 5:00pm 8:30pm				FRI - 11 AUG	DJ's QUARTER FINAL MATCH 1 SOFIA MACHRAY DJ's	10:00am 1:00pm 3:15pm 4:15pm
	GER v MAR		MON - 31 JULY	TAIKO DRUMMERS	5:10pm		PAIGE TAHINI BIKINI	5:00pm 6:00pm
TUE-25 JULY	COL v KOR THE HUSTLE NZL v PHI SUI v NOR	2:00pm <mark>4:10pm</mark> 5:30pm 8:00pm		ADJA JPN v ESP / COS v ZAM A.D.J.A CAN v AUS / IRL v NGA	5:30pm 7:00pm 9:05pm 10:00pm		QUARTER FINAL MATCH 2 PRINS JESSB FIFA FAN FESTIVAL CLOSED	7:30pm 9:45pm 10:30pm 12:00am